DATE

3/1
3/8
3/11
3/12
3/19
3/22
3/26
3/29
4/2
4/5
4/9
4/12
4/16
4/19
4/23

DAY

Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

2024 Savoy Cardinal Baseball Schedule

OPPONENT

Dodd City
Wolfe City
Ector

Ector

Era

Era

Trenton
Trenton
Whitewright
Whitewright
Collinsville
Collinsville
Tom Bean
Tom Bean

Tioga

Head Coach Russell Clapp

Assistant Coach Tuck Frazier

Principal/Superintendent Sam Talley

Athletic Director Brian Baccus

TYPE

Non-District
Non-District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District

PLACE

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

TIME

4 &6 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM

TYPE

D/H

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

2:30 & 3:30 PM D/H



