2024 Savoy Cardinal Baseball Schedule

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TYPE	PLACE	TIME	TYPE
3/1	Friday	Dodd City	Non-District	AWAY	4 & 6 PM	D/H
3/8	Friday	Wolfe City	Non-District	AWAY	6:00 PM	Single
3/11	Monday	Ector	District	HOME	11:00 AM	Single
3/12	Tuesday	Ector	District	AWAY	11:00 AM	Single
3/19	Tuesday	Era	District	HOME	4:30 PM	Single
3/22	Friday	Era	District	AWAY	6:00 PM	Single
3/26	Tuesday	Trenton	District	HOME	4:30 PM	Single
3/29	Friday	Trenton	District	AWAY	6:00 PM	Single
4/2	Tuesday	Whitewright	District	HOME	4:30 PM	Single
4/5	Friday	Whitewright	District	AWAY	6:00 PM	Single
4/9	Tuesday	Collinsville	District	AWAY	6:00 PM	Single
4/12	Friday	Collinsville	District	HOME	4:30 PM	Single
4/16	Tuesday	Tom Bean	District	AWAY	6:00 PM	Single
4/19	Friday	Tom Bean	District	HOME	4:30 PM	Single
4/23	Tuesday	Tioga	District	AWAY	2:30 & 3:30 PM	1 D/H

Head Coach Russell Clapp
Assistant Coach Tuck Frazier
Principal/Superintendent Sam Talley
Athletic Director Brian Baccus